

COVID-19 Bloodstock Notice to NY Policyholders

ACCIDENT & HEALTH

The State of New York recently enacted a regulation which allows New York residents who are undergoing financial hardship as a result of the COVID-19 pandemic to make alternate premium payment arrangements. If your policy was issued in New York and you have been impacted by COVID-19, please call your Agent at the number on your bill to discuss payment options. Please note however, premium will be required before claims may be paid.

Crum & Forster, Accident & Health



C&F and Crum & Forster are registered trademarks of United States Fire Insurance Company.

Crum & Forster, which is part of Fairfax Financial Holdings Limited, is comprised of leading and well-established property and casualty business units. The insurance companies within Crum & Forster, rated A (Excellent) by A.M. Best Company, are: United States Fire Insurance Company, The North River Insurance Company, Crum and Forster Insurance Company, Crum & Forster Indemnity Company, Crum & Forster Specialty Insurance Company, Seneca Insurance Company, First Mercury Insurance Company, and American Underwriters Insurance Company. This electronic mail message and any attached files contain information intended for the exclusive use of the intended addressee and may contain personal, medical, or other legally protected or confidential information. If you received this email in error, please notify the sender and delete the original message without making copies. No waiver of any privileges is intended. Thank you.